
 
rank team scores  

1 St. Edward's University 325 337 662 +86
2 St. Mary's U. (TX) 333 351 684 +108
3 Dallas Baptist University 338 362 700 +124
4 Newman University 350 366 716 +140
5 Montana State-Billings University 375 366 741 +165
6 Incarnate Word, U of 380 366 746 +170
7 Okla Panhandle State 451 470 921 +345
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finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  St. Edward's University 325 337 662 +86
2  St. Mary's U. (TX) 333 351 684 +108
3  Dallas Baptist University 338 362 700 +124
4  Newman University 350 366 716 +140
5  Montana State-Billings University 375 366 741 +165
6  Incarnate Word, U of 380 366 746 +170
7  Okla Panhandle State 451 470 921 +345

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Jessica Harbin  St. Mary's U. (TX) 73  75  148  +4 
2    Allison Kinser  St. Edward's University 81  75  156  +12 
3    Emily Kvinta  St. Edward's University 74  84  158  +14 
4    Heather Wilbur  Dallas Baptist University 74  90  164  +20 
5    Rachel Ward  Newman University 82  86  168  +24 
T6    Elizabeth Brandt  St. Mary's U. (TX) 83  87  170  +26 
T6    Jacqueline Struck  St. Edward's University 80  90  170  +26 
8    Stephanie Thudium  Newman University 87  85  172  +28 
9    Jamie Shirley  Dallas Baptist University 85  88  173  +29 
10    Amy Nordeen  Montana State-Billings University 87  89  176  +32 
T11    Amanda Anderson  St. Mary's U. (TX) 87  90  177  +33 
T11    Sasha Kiger  Incarnate Word, U of 90  87  177  +33 
T13    Krystle Chick  Dallas Baptist University 86  92  178  +34 
T13    Emily Maag  Montana State-Billings University 88  90  178  +34 
T13    Vanessa Slater  Newman University 84  94  178  +34 
16    Ashley Chaffee  St. Edward's University 91  88  179  +35 
17    Kelly Rigsby  St. Edward's University 90  92  182  +38 
18    Jessica Lamb  Dallas Baptist University 93  92  185  +41 
T19    Marie Hulsey  St. Mary's U. (TX) 90  99  189  +45 
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Teams with Players 
Team

Player  To Par Thru
Scores

TotalR1 R2

1  St. Edward's University  +86 F 325 337 662
2  Allison Kinser   +12 F 81 75 156 
3  Emily Kvinta   +14 F 74 84 158 

T6  Jacqueline Struck   +26 F 80 90 170 
16  Ashley Chaffee   +35 F 91 88 179 
17  Kelly Rigsby   +38 F 90 92 182 

 
2  St. Mary's U. (TX)  +108 F 333 351 684

1  Jessica Harbin   +4 F 73 75 148 
T6  Elizabeth Brandt   +26 F 83 87 170 

T11  Amanda Anderson   +33 F 87 90 177 
T19  Marie Hulsey   +45 F 90 99 189 

 
3  Dallas Baptist University  +124 F 338 362 700

4  Heather Wilbur   +20 F 74 90 164 
9  Jamie Shirley   +29 F 85 88 173 

T13  Krystle Chick   +34 F 86 92 178 
18  Jessica Lamb   +41 F 93 92 185 
28  Savanah Smith   +67 F 107 104 211 

 
4  Newman University  +140 F 350 366 716

5  Rachel Ward   +24 F 82 86 168 
8  Stephanie Thudium   +28 F 87 85 172 

T13  Vanessa Slater   +34 F 84 94 178 
26  Paige Stockham   +54 F 97 101 198 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/team/detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=3&tournament_id=939&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=31521&tournament_id=939&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=31520&tournament_id=939&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=33957&tournament_id=939&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=31522&tournament_id=939&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=34635&tournament_id=939&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/team/detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=4&tournament_id=939&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=31777&tournament_id=939&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=26066&tournament_id=939&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=31776&tournament_id=939&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=34757&tournament_id=939&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/team/detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=5&tournament_id=939&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=34742&tournament_id=939&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=34743&tournament_id=939&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=34744&tournament_id=939&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=34745&tournament_id=939&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=34746&tournament_id=939&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/team/detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=2&tournament_id=939&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=26073&tournament_id=939&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=34643&tournament_id=939&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=34641&tournament_id=939&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=34644&tournament_id=939&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/team/detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=6&tournament_id=939&ut=manager


5  Montana State-Billings University  +165 F 375 366 741
10  Amy Nordeen   +32 F 87 89 176 

T13  Emily Maag   +34 F 88 90 178 
T19  Haley Montalban   +45 F 98 91 189 

27  Jessica Boter   +57 F 105 96 201 
29  Karrie Brack   +69 F 102 111 213 

 
6  Incarnate Word, U of  +170 F 380 366 746

T11  Sasha Kiger   +33 F 90 87 177 
T21  Tanya Edge   +46 F 98 92 190 
T21  Aja Robbins   +46 F 94 96 190 

24  Meagan Crowe   +50 F 98 96 194 
25  Megan Quirie   +52 F 105 91 196 

 
7  Okla Panhandle State  +345 F 451 470 921

T21  Marcie Langley   +46 F 96 94 190 
30  Alisa Byers   +80 F 111 113 224 
31  Molly Bentley   +91 F 112 123 235 
32  Melissa Lear   +128 F 132 140 272 
33  Jessica Rodriguez   +155 F 155 144 299 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/team/detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=6&tournament_id=939&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=34754&tournament_id=939&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=34753&tournament_id=939&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=34752&tournament_id=939&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=34755&tournament_id=939&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=34756&tournament_id=939&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/team/detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=1&tournament_id=939&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=34750&tournament_id=939&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=34749&tournament_id=939&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=34747&tournament_id=939&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=34748&tournament_id=939&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=34751&tournament_id=939&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/team/detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=7&tournament_id=939&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=34636&tournament_id=939&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=34637&tournament_id=939&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=34639&tournament_id=939&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=34638&tournament_id=939&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=34640&tournament_id=939&ut=manager
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Par 3 Scoring

J. Harbin StMarys-TX 2.80 -2 
A. Kinser St.Edwards 3.00 E 
H. Wilbur 3.00 E 
A. Anderson StMarys-TX 3.40 +4 
J. Shirley 3.50 +5 
E. Maag 3.50 +5 
M. Langley Panhandle 3.60 +6 
A. Chaffee St.Edwards 3.60 +6 
M. Hulsey StMarys-TX 3.60 +6 
R. Ward Newman U. 3.60 +6 
A. Nordeen 3.60 +6 
E. Kvinta St.Edwards 3.60 +6 
S. Thudium Newman U. 3.60 +6 
E. Brandt StMarys-TX 3.70 +7 
S. Kiger UIW 3.70 +7 
T. Edge UIW 3.70 +7 
K. Chick 3.80 +8 
K. Rigsby St.Edwards 3.90 +9 
M. Quirie UIW 3.90 +9 
M. Crowe UIW 4.00 +10 
J. Lamb 4.10 +11 
J. Boter 4.20 +12 

Par 4 Scoring

J. Harbin StMarys-TX 4.31 +5 
E. Kvinta St.Edwards 4.50 +8 
A. Kinser St.Edwards 4.63 +10 
J. Struck St.Edwards 4.69 +11 
V. Slater Newman U. 4.81 +13 
R. Ward Newman U. 4.88 +14 
S. Thudium Newman U. 4.88 +14 
E. Brandt StMarys-TX 4.94 +15 
J. Shirley 4.94 +15 
K. Chick 4.94 +15 
K. Rigsby St.Edwards 5.06 +17 
H. Wilbur 5.06 +17 
A. Nordeen 5.06 +17 
A. Chaffee St.Edwards 5.13 +18 
E. Maag 5.25 +20 
A. Robbins UIW 5.25 +20 
H. Montalban 5.25 +20 
A. Anderson StMarys-TX 5.31 +21 
J. Lamb 5.31 +21 
S. Kiger UIW 5.31 +21 
M. Langley Panhandle 5.38 +22 
M. Quirie UIW 5.44 +23 

Par 5 Scoring

E. Kvinta St.Edwards 5.00 E 
J. Harbin StMarys-TX 5.10 +1 
A. Kinser St.Edwards 5.20 +2 
J. Struck St.Edwards 5.30 +3 
H. Wilbur 5.30 +3 
R. Ward Newman U. 5.40 +4 
E. Brandt StMarys-TX 5.40 +4 
S. Kiger UIW 5.50 +5 
H. Montalban 5.70 +7 
M. Crowe UIW 5.70 +7 
V. Slater Newman U. 5.80 +8 
S. Thudium Newman U. 5.80 +8 
A. Anderson StMarys-TX 5.80 +8 
J. Lamb 5.90 +9 
A. Nordeen 5.90 +9 
J. Shirley 5.90 +9 
E. Maag 5.90 +9 
A. Chaffee St.Edwards 6.10 +11 
K. Chick 6.10 +11 
K. Rigsby St.Edwards 6.20 +12 
T. Edge UIW 6.20 +12 
A. Robbins UIW 6.30 +13 

Birdies 

H. Wilbur 6
J. Harbin StMarys-TX 5
A. Kinser St.Edwards 4
E. Kvinta St.Edwards 3
A. Chaffee St.Edwards 1
A. Anderson StMarys-TX 1
J. Struck St.Edwards 1
M. Langley Panhandle 1
A. Byers Panhandle 1
V. Slater Newman U. 1
S. Thudium Newman U. 1
K. Chick 1
S. Smith 1
T. Edge UIW 1
M. Quirie UIW 1
E. Maag 1

Pars 

J. Harbin StMarys-TX 23
E. Kvinta St.Edwards 18
A. Kinser St.Edwards 18
J. Struck St.Edwards 17
R. Ward Newman U. 15
E. Brandt StMarys-TX 14
A. Anderson StMarys-TX 12
J. Shirley 12
S. Thudium Newman U. 12
S. Kiger UIW 12
H. Wilbur 11
K. Chick 11
E. Maag 11
A. Nordeen 10
J. Lamb 10
V. Slater Newman U. 10
A. Chaffee St.Edwards 9
K. Rigsby St.Edwards 9
H. Montalban 9
M. Langley Panhandle 8
M. Crowe UIW 8
T. Edge UIW 7
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Jessica Harbin  St. Mary's U. (TX)  73  75       148  +4   
5 2   Allison Kinser  St. Edward's University  81  75       156  +12   

T2 3   Emily Kvinta  St. Edward's University  74  84       158  +14   
T2 4   Heather Wilbur  Dallas Baptist University  74  90       164  +20   
6 5   Rachel Ward  Newman University  82  86       168  +24   
4 T6   Jacqueline Struck  St. Edward's University  80  90       170  +26   
7 T6   Elizabeth Brandt  St. Mary's U. (TX)  83  87       170  +26   

T11 8   Stephanie Thudium  Newman University  87  85       172  +28   
9 9   Jamie Shirley  Dallas Baptist University  85  88       173  +29   

T11 10   Amy Nordeen  Montana State-Billings University  87  89       176  +32   
T15 T11   Sasha Kiger  Incarnate Word, U of  90  87       177  +33   
T11 T11   Amanda Anderson  St. Mary's U. (TX)  87  90       177  +33   
14 T13   Emily Maag  Montana State-Billings University  88  90       178  +34   
8 T13   Vanessa Slater  Newman University  84  94       178  +34   
10 T13   Krystle Chick  Dallas Baptist University  86  92       178  +34   
18 16   Ashley Chaffee  St. Edward's University  91  88       179  +35   

T15 17   Kelly Rigsby  St. Edward's University  90  92       182  +38   
19 18   Jessica Lamb  Dallas Baptist University  93  92       185  +41   

T23 T19   Haley Montalban  Montana State-Billings University  98  91       189  +45   
T15 T19   Marie Hulsey  St. Mary's U. (TX)  90  99       189  +45   
T23 T21   Tanya Edge  Incarnate Word, U of  98  92       190  +46   
20 T21   Aja Robbins  Incarnate Word, U of  94  96       190  +46   
21 T21   Marcie Langley  Okla Panhandle State  96  94       190  +46   

T23 24   Meagan Crowe  Incarnate Word, U of  98  96       194  +50   
T27 25   Megan Quirie  Incarnate Word, U of  105  91       196  +52   
22 26   Paige Stockham  Newman University  97  101       198  +54   

T27 27   Jessica Boter  Montana State-Billings University  105  96       201  +57   
29 28   Savanah Smith  Dallas Baptist University  107  104       211  +67   
26 29   Karrie Brack  Montana State-Billings University  102  111       213  +69   
30 30   Alisa Byers  Okla Panhandle State  111  113       224  +80   
31 31   Molly Bentley  Okla Panhandle State  112  123       235  +91   
32 32   Melissa Lear  Okla Panhandle State  132  140       272  +128   
33 33   Jessica Rodriguez  Okla Panhandle State  155  144       299  +155   
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